Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

BAHNSON INC

BAHNSON INC

BAHNSON INC

BAHNSON INC

BOYD, LILLIE MAE

BROWN, LACHANDA ONEKA
CAUDLE, GLADYS G

CAUDLE, GLADYS G

GREENE, JUDITH W

JORDAN, ELIZABETH S
LITTLE, CRAIG

LOMAX, SAMUEL R JR
LOVELOCK, ANNA MARIA
MCCAIN, DEANNA R
MCNATT, MARY WISE & CLIFFORD
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
MECKLENBURG COUNTY
MITCHELL, JANE B
MORROW, VIRGINIA MOORE
NMHG FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
PERRY, VERONICA D

PHAN, LANHVONG THI
PHILLIPS, EDITH C

SADLER, MARIAN C

YOUNG OPHELIA

307.43
311.41
293.10
280.64
23.21
215.41
0.58
1.58
20.51
194.59
215.42
0.98
4.31
156.29
7.22
355.74
122.55
31.59
418.38
340.74
107.23
11.95
523.46
172.39
294.88
136.39
176.16
62.17
196.03
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4,982.34




