

**Taxpayers and Refunds Requested**

BAHNSON INC	\$	307.43
BAHNSON INC	\$	311.41
BAHNSON INC	\$	293.10
BAHNSON INC	\$	280.64
BOYD, LILLIE MAE	\$	23.21
BROWN, LACHANDA ONEKA	\$	215.41
CAUDLE, GLADYS G	\$	0.58
CAUDLE, GLADYS G	\$	1.58
GREENE, JUDITH W	\$	20.51
JORDAN, ELIZABETH S	\$	194.59
LITTLE, CRAIG	\$	215.42
LOMAX, SAMUEL R JR	\$	0.98
LOVELOCK, ANNA MARIA	\$	4.31
MCCAIN, DEANNA R	\$	156.29
MCNATT, MARY WISE & CLIFFORD	\$	7.22
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	\$	355.74
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	\$	122.55
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	\$	31.59
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	\$	418.38
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	\$	340.74
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	\$	107.23
MITCHELL, JANE B	\$	11.95
MORROW, VIRGINIA MOORE	\$	523.46
NMHG FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	\$	172.39
PERRY, VERONICA D	\$	294.88
PHAN, LANHVONG THI	\$	136.39
PHILLIPS, EDITH C	\$	176.16
SADLER, MARIAN C	\$	62.17
YOUNG OPHELIA	\$	196.03
	\$	<u>4,982.34</u>